
BID# 2025-022-7047

Company Name Legal Name Owner Name Email Address Email Address 2 Address Address 2 City State Zip Code Phone Number Fax Number
311919

Avery's Savory Popcorn, LLC Allen Avery allen@savorypopcorn.net sherry@savorypopcorn.net 1001 Ross Ave. Ste 102 Dallas TX 75202 469-677-0069 214-930-0439
Live Love Pop Lauren Mariel lauren@livelovepop.com 4385 Sunbelt Drive Addison TX 75001 214-697-6370
NerDiva LLC dba Green Sahara Mariam Derin Raji derin@greensaharabrands.com contact@greensaharabrands.com 204 Ivy Glen Dr Grapevine TX 76051 405-812-6621 405-812-6621
Nikki's Popcorn Company, LLC Nicole Meadows nmwinn@gmail.com 4701 Frankford Road Suite 225 Dallas TX 75287 940-268-9957

424410
Burks Holding Company dba Burks Distribution Anthony Burks anthony@burksholdingcompany.com anthony@burksdistribution.com 5320 Midway Rd Haltom City TX 76117 817-988-5084 214-802-2234
Mr. Kooks, Inc. Anish Patel anish.patel@mrkooks.com sales@dimplys.com 2150 W Northwest Hwy #114-117 Grapevine TX 76051 866-390-8396 817-965-6421

424450
Mama Moores Concessions, LLC Mama Moores Gourmet Popcorn Debra Moore debra@moorepopcorn.com info@moorepopcorn.com 5244 S. State Hwy. 360 Suite 310 Grand Prairie TX 	75052 817-905-6850

311999
Tracy's Cakes Incubator Retail, LLC dba Cake Bar tracy@cakebardallas.com christina@cakebardallas.com Christina Aguilera 9019 Governor Row Dallas TX 75247 (817)822-5960 (817)822-5960
VAN Oriental Food, Inc. dba Van's Kitchen apollo@vanskitchen.com theresa@vanskitchen.com; mark@vanskitchen.com Theresa Motter 4828 Reading St Dallas TX 75247 214-630-0333 214-762-5785

722320
ALC Staffing and Inspire Communication Consulting A La Carte Catering & Cakes, Inc. Michelle McDonald mmcdonald@alacartedallas.com 2750 Northaven Road Suite 304 Dallas TX 75229 972-488-2245 972-488-2247
Big Al's Smokehouse BBQ B A Smokehouse, Inc Lauran Weiner lauran@bigalsbbq.com 3317 Inwood Road Dallas TX 75235 214-350-2649
Calle Ocho Holding Company dba Restaurant Beatrice restaurantbeatrice1111@gmail.com michelle@restaurantbeatrice.com; zensushi380@sbcglobal.net Hanh Ho 1111 N Beckley Ave. Dallas TX 75208 (468)586-8948 (468)586-8948
Carrie Lou's Catering Carrie Williams carriecaterings4u@gmail.com carriecaterings4u@gmail.com 944 E. Bowie Street FORT WORTH TX 	76104 817-696-5268
Castle Top Treats LLC Victoria Woods info@castletoptreats.com info@castletoptreats.com 5906 S Westcreek Ct. Fort Worth TX 	76133 682-292-8074
Chef Cassondra Culinary Concepts, LLC Cassondra Armstrong chefcga@aol.com chefcga@chefcassondra.com 2156 W. Northwest Hwy, Suite 314 Dallas TX 	75220 972-904-3600
Classic City Catering, LLC wdaniels@classiccitycateringllc.com sdaniels@classiccitycateringllc.com Shakima Gibson 2011 W Spring Creek Pkwy Ste 2000 Plano TX 75023 214-433-6377 404-453-0713
D'CARBO Sergio Carbo dcarbo.ceo@gmail.com dcarbo.ceo@gmail.com 521 Copeland Dr. Cedar Hill TX 	75104 214-207-7190 972-291-3871
KCs Experience Dana Jackson dana.jackson@kcs-experience.com 6827 Foghorn Lane Grand Prairie TX 75054 254-289-9416
Le Rouge Cuisine Food Company, LLC chefamber@enterlerouge.com info@enterlerouge.com Amber Williams 1237 Maureen Dr Dallas TX 75232 214-537-1331 214-537-1331
Low Country Quisine by Jolie’ Ramize LLC Enjolik Oree-Bailey jolie@lowcountryquisine.com 13881 Midway Road Suite 102-203 Farmers Branch TX 75244 214-223-7433
MG'S Vegan Express LLC SoulFoodly Vegan Janette Madlock-Dent info@soulfoodlyvegan.com Soulfoodlyvegan@gmail.com 204 Rock Meadow Trail Mansfield TX 	76063 817-797-3220 817-592-3362
Midnight Kreations Catering, LLC diane@midnightkreations.net kendra@midnightkreations.net Diane Johnson 7918 Dasch St. Dallas TX 75217 214-391-2279 973-663-1113
Mozzarella Company mauricio@mozzco.com Ross Adami 2944 Elm St. Dallas TX 75226 214-741-4072 214-207-1853
New Direction Home Health of DFW Dickey's Barbecue Kit Chiketa Williams chiketawilliams@gmail.com chiketawilliams@gmail.com 3807 E Broad St Suite 125 Mansfield TX 	76063 214-563-1274 866-591-9619
No Chaserz Lyfe Science Amelia Cobbs nochaserzbar@gmail.com nochaserzbar@gmail.com 1275 Lamar Dr Lewisville TX 	75077 469-708-6919 000-000-0000
Smokey John's Inc. dba Smokey John's Bar-B-Que brent@smokeyjohns.com juan@smokeyjohns.com Juan Reaves 1820 W Mockingbird Ln Ste 18 Dallas TX 75235 214-352-2752 214-693-8426
Soul-Full Treats LLC nduncan@soul-fulltreats.com Kristen Duncan 901 W Bardin Rd Ste 101 Arlington TX 76017 (214)810-5458 (817)909-8938
Terrie's Luxe Charcuterie Terrie Brooks Terrieabrooks2@gmail.com 1340 Elise Cedar Hill TX 	75104 972-694-6030
Tilt Cocktail Events Tilted Cocktail Bartending Services, LLC Vanessa Sheffield vanessa@tiltevent.com 1920 McKinney Avenue 7th Floor Dallas TX 75201 469-354-9474
TriAxis Solution, LLC Fola Omojola Fola.Omojola@kwcommercial.com Fola.Omojola@kwcommercial.com 213 Darlington Trail Fort Worth TX 	76131 630-780-9259
Two Podners, Inc. twopod@flash.net LaShonia Bagley 1441 Robert B. Cullum Blvd Dallas TX 75210 214-565-1967 214-207-3813

445292
Avery's Savory Popcorn, LLC allen@savorypopcorn.net sherry@savorypopcorn.net Sherry Avery 1001 Ross Ave. Ste 102 Dallas TX 75202 469-677-0069 214-930-0439
Hossain Enterprise, LLC Zinat Hossain noyon@sbcglobal.net noyon@sbcglobal.net 2407 Poppy Lane Euless TX 	76039 817-881-2414 817-881-2414

311340
Mama Moores Concessions, LLC Mama Moores Gourmet Popcorn Debra Moore debra@moorepopcorn.com info@moorepopcorn.com 5244 S. State Hwy. 360 Suite 310 Grand Prairie TX 	75052 817-905-6850
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